A
V
A
N
T
 M
IN
IM

Screw Shank
7
02. Implant Ordering Information
Miscellaneous Catalog n°
T30 Set Screw A5S-T30
ASTRA Cannulated Polyaxial Screws, Extended Tab Catalog n°
Ti MIS Poly Screw Ø4.50 x 30mm A5P-4530E-C
Ti MIS Poly Screw Ø4.50 x 35mm A5P-4535E-C
Ti MIS Poly Screw Ø4.50 x 40mm A5P-4540E-C
Ti MIS Poly Screw Ø4.50 x 45mm A5P-4545E-C
Ti MIS Poly Screw Ø5.50 x 35mm A5P-5535E-C
Ti MIS Poly Screw Ø5.50 x 40mm A5P-5540E-C
Ti MIS Poly Screw Ø5.50 x 45mm A5P-5545E-C
Ti MIS Poly Screw Ø5.50 x 50mm A5P-5550E-C
Ti MIS Poly Screw Ø5.50 x 55mm A5P-5555E-C
Ti MIS Poly Screw Ø6.50 x 35mm A5P-6535E-C
Ti MIS Poly Screw Ø6.50 x 40mm A5P-6540E-C
Ti MIS Poly Screw Ø6.50 x 45mm A5P-6545E-C
Ti MIS Poly Screw Ø6.50 x 50mm A5P-6550E-C
Ti MIS Poly Screw Ø6.50 x 55mm A5P-6555E-C
Ti MIS Poly Screw Ø7.50 x 35mm A5P-7535E-C
Ti MIS Poly Screw Ø7.50 x 40mm A5P-7540E-C
Ti MIS Poly Screw Ø7.50 x 45mm A5P-7545E-C
Ti MIS Poly Screw Ø7.50 x 50mm A5P-7550E-C
Ti MIS Poly Screw Ø7.50 x 55mm A5P-7555E-C
Ti MIS Poly Screw Ø7.50 x 60mm   A5P-7560E-C
Ti MIS Poly Screw Ø8.50 x 35mm A5P-8535E-C
Ti MIS Poly Screw Ø8.50 x 40mm A5P-8540E-C
Ti MIS Poly Screw Ø8.50 x 45mm A5P-8545E-C
Ti MIS Poly Screw Ø8.50 x 50mm A5P-8550E-C
Ti MIS Poly Screw Ø8.50 x 55mm A5P-8555E-C
ASTRA Cannulated Fenestrated Polyaxial Screws,
Extended Tab
Catalog n°
Ti MIS Fenestrated Poly Screw Ø4.50 x 30mm A5P-4530E-F
Ti MIS Fenestrated Poly Screw Ø4.50 x 35mm A5P-4535E-F
Ti MIS Fenestrated Poly Screw Ø4.50 x 40mm A5P-4540E-F
Ti MIS Fenestrated Poly Screw Ø4.50 x 45mm A5P-4545E-F
Ti MIS Fenestrated Poly Screw Ø5.50 x 35mm A5P-5535E-F
Ti MIS Fenestrated Poly Screw Ø5.50 x 40mm A5P-5540E-F
Ti MIS Fenestrated Poly Screw Ø5.50 x 45mm A5P-5545E-F
Ti MIS Fenestrated Poly Screw Ø5.50 x 50mm A5P-5550E-F
Ti MIS Fenestrated Poly Screw Ø5.50 x 55mm A5P-5555E-F
Ti MIS Fenestrated Poly Screw Ø6.50 x 35mm A5P-6535E-F
Ti MIS Fenestrated Poly Screw Ø6.50 x 40mm A5P-6540E-F
Ti MIS Fenestrated Poly Screw Ø6.50 x 45mm A5P-6545E-F
Ti MIS Fenestrated Poly Screw Ø6.50 x 50mm A5P-6550E-F
Ti MIS Fenestrated Poly Screw Ø6.50 x 55mm A5P-6555E-F
Ti MIS Fenestrated Poly Screw Ø7.50 x 35mm A5P-7535E-F
Ti MIS Fenestrated Poly Screw Ø7.50 x 40mm A5P-7540E-F
Ti MIS Fenestrated Poly Screw Ø7.50 x 45mm A5P-7545E-F
Ti MIS Fenestrated Poly Screw Ø7.50 x 50mm A5P-7550E-F
Ti MIS Fenestrated Poly Screw Ø7.50 x 55mm A5P-7555E-F
Ti MIS Fenestrated Poly Screw Ø7.50 x 60mm   A5P-7560E-F
Ti MIS Fenestrated Poly Screw Ø8.50 x 35mm A5P-8535E-F
Ti MIS Fenestrated Poly Screw Ø8.50 x 40mm A5P-8540E-F
Ti MIS Fenestrated Poly Screw Ø8.50 x 45mm A5P-8545E-F
Ti MIS Fenestrated Poly Screw Ø8.50 x 50mm A5P-8550E-F
Ti MIS Fenestrated Poly Screw Ø8.50 x 55mm A5P-8555E-F
Additional screw lengths are available upon request.
8 AVANT SPINE MIS INSTRUMENTATION
Additional rod lengths are available upon request.
Length mm